
Description: AUX 250 V XT1..XT4

UPC No 8015644692643

Home > Circuit Breakers > Molded Case Circuit Breakers > SACE Tmax XT

1 CHANGEOVER CONTACT OPEN-CLOSED V (>)> 250V AC-DC XT1..XT4

Catalog No. 1SDA066422R1

Representative Image

Alternate Catalog No. KXTAAUX

Descriptors

Category SACE Tmax XT

Specifications

Accessory Type Auxiliary contacts

Product Main Type Accessories - Electrical and Aux Contacts

Frame size
XT1
XT2
XT3
XT4

Extended Product Type AUX 1Q 250Vac/dc XT1...XT4

Standards IEC

Approvals

Certification IEC 6947-2
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